VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 14-04-18 313
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
2 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
3 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
4 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
5 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
6 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
7 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
8 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
9 SCHEPMANS GUY BUDI NGE
10 JANSSENS LQUI S M SKQOM
11 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
12 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
13 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
14 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
15 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN
16 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
17 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN
18 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN
19 CONARD JEAN- Pl ERRE ATTENHO
20 LI SMONT EM EL BUDI NGE
21 LI SMONT EM EL BUDI NGE
22 MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS HOXEM -
23 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE
24 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
25 BEELEN ANDRE WAANRCD
26 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL
27 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
28 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
29 SCHEPMANS GUY BUDI NGE
30 SCHEPNMANS GUY BUDI NGE
31 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
32 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
33 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE
34 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE
35 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE
36 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
37 VANDEVORST LQUI S W LLEBR
38 VANDEVORST LOUI S W LLEBR
39 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
40 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
41 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
42 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
43 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
44 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL
45 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
46 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
47 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
48 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
49 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
50 BEELEN ANDRE WAANRCD
51 BEELEN ANDRE WAANRCD
52 LAERMANS JCS LUBBEEK
53 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
54 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
55 LI SMONT EM EL BUDI NGE
56 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
57 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
58 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
59 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
60 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
61 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
62 VANDEVORST LOU S W LLEBR
63 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN
64 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN HERK- DE
65 LAERMANS JCS LUBBEEK
66 WTS ROGER Bl ERBEE
67 WTS ROGER Bl ERBEE
68 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE
69 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
70 VAN HAEKEN - PETRE ATTENHO
71 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
72 SCHEPMANS GUY BUDI NGE
73 BEELEN ANDRE WAANRCD

Qude
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
56 30 205655
56 2 2
29 22 210493
56 53 3
29 1 2
8 3 195439
8 5 2
56 3 4
5 2 200770
14 10 199874
29 28 3
29 12 4
56 32 5
56 27 6
9 9 202192
8 6 3
9 8 2
9 5 3
2 2 191811
6 6 199316
6 2 2
32 1 185546
23 23 186195
29 3 5
15 2 201393
7 1 196266
29 14 6
56 24 7
5 1 2
5 4 3
8 4 4
56 18 8
23 21 2
23 16 3
23 15 4
29 7 7
11 9 185291
11 11 2
29 6 8
29 5 9
56 16 9
29 8 10
56 36 10
7 3 2
56 17 11
29 4 11
29 11 12
29 13 13
56 31 12
15 10 2
15 11 3
6 6 191784
56 49 13
56 45 14
6 3 3
56 22 15
7 3 202876
56 20 16
29 19 14
29 9 15
7 4 2
11 7 3
9 1 4
29 15 16
6 2 2
10 1 184432
10 8 2
23 5 5
56 43 17
18 1 192209
6 3 189136
5 3 4
15 1 4

Ri ng
Bague

211423216
227436916
216823615
211402716
217737116
203026015
203023315
211410616
204428015
201330512
217737816
217741816
211426516
211426316
204568316
203023215
204412115
204574216
211188615
228643614
207700816
211820916
210029116
217995316
222413114
214171915
216807715
211416416
204556916
228462916
201771816
211401316
210020316
228821114
210025816
228773416
203880116
214332215
217996516
217999216
211404616
228431816
211409616
203855816
211431016
216822215
217998716
216826415
211405016
204866115
222413914
210074216
211419116
203932315
207703816
211420216
222434414
211403516
217733816
218003716
203408316
214330615
204575716
217739016
210074816
228809614
205109215
210026316
211429716
201086516
217492912
204556616
204869615

Snel h.
Vit esse

1306.
1305.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1303.
1302.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1296.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1289.
1289.
1289.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1285.
1283.
1282.
1281.
1280.



TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
JANSSENS LOQUI S
BOON EDDY

VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

VANDEVORST LQOUI S

W TS ROGER
DEGEEST LUDO
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
SCHEPMANS ERW N
LAERMANS JOS
DEGEEST LUDO
DEGEEST LUDO

VANLERBERGHE HERM EN
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

BEELEN ANDRE
MATHUES -
DEGEEST LUDO
W TS ROGER
MATHUES -

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

PI TTOWI LS JEF

Pl TTOWI LS

PI TTOWI LS
VANDEVORST LQUI S

RUMMVEN 56
RUMVEN 56
RUMMVEN 56
M SKOM 14
BOUTERS 8
HERK- DE 29
W LLEBR 11
Bl ERBEE 10
Bl ERBEE 23
RUMMVEN 56
RUMVEN 56
GRAZEN 9
LUBBEEK 6
Bl ERBEE 23
Bl ERBEE 23
LOVENJO 7
Bl ERBEE 6
WAANROD 15
HOXEM - 32
Bl ERBEE 23
Bl ERBEE 10
HOXEM - 32
W LLEBR 11
RUMMEN 56
RUMMVEN 56
RUMVEN 56
RUMMEN 56
HERK- DE 29
BEKKEVO 7
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20

2
190722
17
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3

203416516
218867614
203926815
203583416
213496216
216816615
214330915
205102415
210023616
211436816
211434116
204410615
210073116
228824414
228822914
213225212
203740016
629030515
211830716
210028816
215100113
211823316
203879116
211408316
211428716
211410916
218870214
217999816
204814215
211400416
203740816
220624315

1280.
1278.
1278.

VERBRCEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
SCHEPMANS GUY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
PI TTOWI LS JEF
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

TOURNELLE DAVY
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANDEVORST LQUI S
VANDEVORST LQUI S

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
RUMVEN 152 63 205655
RUMVEN 152 77 2
HERK- DE 44 44 210493
BUDINGE 6 1 200770
RUMVEN 152 41 3
RUMVEN 152 86 4
RUMVEN 152 42 5
HERK- DE 44 26 2
RUMVEN 152 87 6
RUMVEN 152 61 7
RUMVEN 152145 8
RUMVEN 152 75 9
BEKKEVO 10 1 202876
HERK- DE 44 13 3
HERK-DE 44 7 4
RUMVEN 152115 10
RUMVEN 152103 11
MEENSEL 9 8 196266
RUMVEN 152150 12
BIERBEE 25 5 183646
RUMVEN 152 67 13
HERK-DE 44 5 5
HERK- DE 44 42 6
HERK- DE 44 41 7
RUMVEN 152 7 14
HERK- DE 44 8 8
HERK- DE 44 12 9
RUMVEN 152 64 15
RUMVEN 152 70 16
RUMVEN 152 60 17
RUMVEN 152 23 18
Bl ERBEE 25 10 2
Bl ERBEE 25 9 3
RUMVEN 152132 19
RUMVEN 152 98 20
WLLEBR 3 3 185291
WLLEBR 3 1 2
RUMVEN 152 38 21
RUMVEN 152 24 22

Ri ng
Bague

205815617
205807917
512742817
205960417
205840317
205810717
508967617
512741317
205805617
205839517
205824617
205815417
213045017
512740217
512741917
205817117
205839217
202796517
205820017
202953517
205824717
500027517
512742617
512748817
205824117
500020817
500026617
205806717
205805417
205836517
205832017
202951017
202955217
205834217
205840517
202999117
202997117
205838517
205805317

Snel h.
Vi tesse



TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
SCHEPVANS
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE

TOURNELLE DAVY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK

TOURNELLE DAVY

SCHEPVANS ERW N

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

TOURNELLE DAVY

VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
SCHEPNVANS
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE

DAVY
DAVY
DAVY
DAVY

DAVY
DAVY
DAVY
DAVY

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

TOURNELLE DAVY

VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

TOURNELLE DAVY

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
PI TTOWI LS JEF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

GUELI NCKX VALERE

PI TTOWI LS JEF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

ERW N

RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
RUMMEN 152123
RUMMVEN 152129
BEKKEVO 10 2
BEKKEVO 10 9
RUMMVEN 152139
GRAZEN 8 6
RUMMEN 152 48
RUMMVEN 152 52
RUMMVEN 152 32
HERK- DE 44 18
RUMMVEN 152 69
RUMMVEN 152 12
HERK- DE 44 23
RUMMEN 152 15
HERK-DE 44 6
RUMMEN 152 95
RUMMVEN 152 29
RUMMVEN 152 53
RUMMEN 152 89
GRAZEN 8 3
RUMMEN 152 9
RUMMEN 152120
RUMMVEN 152109
RUMVEN 152144
Bl ERBEE 25 11
HERK- DE 44 29
RUMMEN 152101
HERK- DE 44 15
RUMMVEN 152108
Bl ERBEE 25 17
RUMMEN 152122
RUMMVEN 152142
RUMMEN 152 83
MEENSEL 9 3
RUMMVEN 152 74
RUMMEN 152141
RUMMEN 152 51
RUMMVEN 152148
RUMMEN 152 37
BOUTERS 6 4
MEENSEL 9 5
RUMMEN 152 25
RUMMEN 152 8

152 66
152 14
152 79
152 50
152 85
152 44

8 4
152 56

91 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
92 SCHEPMANS ERW N
93 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
94 DONVI L ALEX

95 VANDEVCORST LOQUI S
96 LI SMONT PATRI CK
97 TOURNELLE DAVY
98 LI SMONT PATRI CK
99 TOURNELLE DAVY
BEELEN ANDRE
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

HERK- DE 44
GRAZEN 8
HERK- DE 44
KAPELLE 21
WLLEBR 3
BEKKEVO 10
RUMMVEN 152
BEKKEVO 10
RUMMVEN 152
WAANROD 2
HERK- DE 44

20
2
2

11
2
6

31
3

46
2
9

TOURNELLE DAVY
DONVI L ALEX
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
DONVI L ALEX

RUMMVEN 152128
KAPELLE 21 5
RUMMVEN 152 78
RUMMEN 152 19
KAPELLE 21 12

23
24
25
26
27
28
202192
29
30
31
2
3
32
2
33
34
35
10
36
37
11
38
12
39
40
41
42

189136
3

57

58

15

4

16
197867
3

4

59

5

60
201393
17

61

2

62

63

205810517
205835217
205839317
205830117
205838017
205821917
205955017
205830417
205802417
205835417
417110417
417108417
205802617
512078317
205812417
205806917
205811517
512744317
205806317
205811417
512743317
205821017
500021117
205803317
205822817
205840617
205807117
205953117
205834417
205842017
205829717
205819017
202956517
500020617
205831017
500029417
205839917
202952217
205832817
205804717
205806117
202798317
212346417
205802017
205823217
205803717
205822417
202678517
202796617
205835317
205838317
512740617
205956817
500029117
202581117
202995417
213046017
205838417
213046817
205825517
213112417
500029917
205842517
214408317
205839817
205833617
213106417



